JKCC - DRAFT PROPOSAL

Owner: LCDPW

Project: RTE 45 Water Main Replacement

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UN	BID	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	10" HDPE DR11 DIPS	375	FT	\$189.00	\$70,875.00
2	8"x8" ACP to PVC Pressure Connections w/ 5' Vaults	2	EA	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
3	Cut & Caps	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	Anchor Collars	2	EA	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00
5	Silt Fence	150	LF	\$3.00	\$450.00
				TOTAL	\$98,425.00